N/A
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 8-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
as below .
use the request quote form to request LM2594HVMX-3.3/NOPB price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LM2594HVMX-3.3/NOPB depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 4.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 60V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 150kHz
Current - Output: 500mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM2594HVMX-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2594HVMX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-3.3
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVM-ADJ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-12/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-5.0
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVM-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVN-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8-DIP
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2594HVMX-ADJ
in stock
N/A
RFQ
ATS-15C-96-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
D38999/24WD97PC
CONN RCPT 12POS JAM NUT W/PINS
TE Connectivity Deutsch Connectors
RFQ
DW-14-10-G-D-572
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
BCS-104-FM-S-DE
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
1716506
TERM BLK HDR 2POS 2PC SNAP GREEN
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-28S-
7.372800D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-71-18S-
72.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 20PPM, 1.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
NPPC382LFBN-RC
CONN HEADER .100" 76POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-28N-
75.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G3-28S-
66.660000T
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...